Day

Date

North Wildwood Recreation Department

COMMUNITY CENTER

900 Central Avenue, North Wildwood, NJ 08260

522-2955 » 522-2959 « 522-0402 FAX

2024 ELKS 6"-71-8" Grade Summer Basketball League Schedule

Time

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

ALBERT 1. ALLEN MEMORIAL PARK

7/1
7/1
7/1
7/1
7/1

715
7/5
715
7/5
715

7/8
718
7/8
718
7/8

7112
7/12
7112
7/12
7112

7/15
7/15
7/15
7/15
7/15

7/19
7/19
7/19
7/19
7/19

6:30pm
7:10pm
7:50pm
8:30pm
9:10pm

6:30pm
7:10pm
7:50pm
8:30pm
9:10pm

6:30pm
7:10pm
7:50pm
8:30pm
9:10pm

6:30pm
7:10pm
7:50pm
8:30pm
9:10pm

6:30pm
7:10pm
7:50pm
8:30pm
9:10pm

6:30pm
7:10pm
7:50pm
8:30pm
9:10pm

Location Home Team

NW Rec Hassles Ice Cream

NW Rec Think Pink for Pat

NW Rec Print and Mail Communications
NW Rec Alumni Grill

NW Rec Joe Joe’s Pizza

NW Rec Print and Mail Communications
NW Rec Think Pink for Pat

NW Rec Don Martin Realty

NW Rec Hassles Ice Cream

NW Rec NW Police Officer’s Assoc.
NW Rec Hassles Ice Cream

NW Rec Print and Mail Communications
NW Rec Joe Joe’s Pizza

NW Rec Ed’s Funcade

NW Rec Flynn Realty

NW Rec Ed’s Funcade

NW Rec Don Martin Realty

NW Rec Alumni Grill

NW Rec Think Pink for Pat

NW Rec Flynn Realty

NW Rec Ed’s Funcade

NW Rec Think Pink for Pat

NW Rec NW Police Officer’s Assoc.
NW Rec Joe Joe’s Pizza

NW Rec Alumni Grill

NW Rec Joe Joe’s Pizza

NW Rec Print and Mail Communications
NW Rec NW Police Officer’s Assoc.
NW Rec Hassles Ice Cream

NW Rec Flynn Realty

Away Team
Don Martin Realty

Flynn Realty

NW Police Officer’s Assoc.

North Wildwood Education Assoc.
Ed’s Funcade

North Wildwood Education Assoc.
Ed’s Funcade

Alumni Grill

Flynn Realty

Joe Joe’s Pizza

North Wildwood Education Assoc.
Alumni Grill

Think Pink for Pat

NW Police Officer’s Assoc.

Don Martin Realty

North Wildwood Education Assoc.
Print and Mail Communications
NW Police Officer’s Assoc.
Hassles Ice Cream

Joe Joe’s Pizza

Print and Mail Communications
Don Martin Realty

North Wildwood Education Assoc.
Hassles Ice Cream

Flynn Realty

North Wildwood Education Assoc.
Think Pink for Pat

Don Martin Realty

Alumni Grill

Ed’s Funcade

Please see reverse side for remainder of the schedule.

2200 Delaware Avenue

729-6734

www.northwildwood.com

BAYFRONT PARK
5t & The Bay
522-6266


http://www.northwildwood.com/

Day

North Wildwood Recreation Department

COMMUNITY CENTER

900 Central Avenue, North Wildwood, NJ 08260

522-2955 » 522-2959 « 522-0402 FAX

2024 ELKS 6M-71-8th Grade Summer Basketball League Schedule

Date

Time

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

7122
7122
7122
7122
7122

7126
7126
7126
7126
7126

6:30pm
7:10pm
7:50pm
8:30pm
9:10pm

6:30pm
7:10pm
7:50pm
8:30pm
9:10pm

PLAYOFES

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

Fri
Fri

Mon

7129
7129
7129
7129

8/2
8/2

8/5

6:30pm
7:10pm
7:50pm
8:30pm

6:30pm
7:10pm

6:30pm

Location Home Team Away Team

NW Rec NW Police Officer’s Assoc. Think Pink for Pat

NW Rec Flynn Realty North Wildwood Education Assoc.
NW Rec Print and Mail Communications Hassles Ice Cream

NW Rec Joe Joe’s Pizza Alumni Grill

NW Rec Don Martin Realty Ed’s Funcade

NW Rec Print and Mail Communications Joe Joe’s Pizza

NW Rec Ed’s Funcade Hassles Ice Cream

NW Rec Alumni Grill Think Pink for Pat

NW Rec Flynn Realty NW Police Officer’s Assoc.

NW Rec Don Martin Realty North Wildwood Education Assoc.
NW Rec 1% Place vs. 8" Place

NW Rec 2" Place vs. 7" Place

NW Rec 3 Place vs. 6" Place

NW Rec 4™ Place vs. 5" Place

NW Rec Winner 18/8" Place  vs.  Winner 4/5" Place

NW Rec Winner 2"9/7" Place vs.  Winner 3"/6™ Place

NW Rec Championship Game

Games will be played at the North Wildwood Recreation Center (900 Central Ave).

ALBERT 1. ALLEN MEMORIAL PARK

2200 Delaware Avenue

729-6734

www.northwildwood.com

BAYFRONT PARK
5t & The Bay
522-6266


http://www.northwildwood.com/

